66 Bucks Head Road Downpatrick, Downpatrick, BT30 8JP
Office: 02844811814 | Christian : 07860800266 | Mark: 07860543110

NOEL COCHRANE
CAR SPARES

Dacia Sandero Stepway 0.9 TCe Ambiance 5dr

| May 2014
ONLY 61K

V Light rear damage, Driving, Tidy pre-accident condition

Vehicle Features

3 rear height adjustable headrests, 3 speed windscreen wipers,
4x20W radio/CD/MP3 with aux input and fingertip controls, 12V
socket, 16" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS +
EBD + EBA, Audible lights on warning, Automatic door locking,
Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door
mirrors, Boot light, Child locks on rear doors, Chrome air vent
surrounds, Chrome fog light surround, Chrome headlight
surround, Chrome instrument dials, Cloth upholstery, Daytime
running lights, Door open warning, Driver/Front Passenger
airbags, Eco mode, Electric front windows, Engine immobiliser,
ESC - Electronic Stability Control + traction control, Front
courtesy lights, Front fog lights, Front passenger airbag
deactivation, Front passenger grab handle, Front seatbelt
unfastened audible+visual warnings, Front side airbags,
Glovebox light, Graphite centre console, Heated rear window,

Heating/ventilation unit with 4 speed fan, Height adjustable front

headrests, Isofix on 2nd row outer seats, Leather wrapped

steering wheel, PAS, Passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror, Rear

wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Rev counter, Satin chrome

roof bars, Satin chrome scuff plates, Three 3 point rear seatbelts,

Tinted windows, USB connection

USED CARS R\l

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

£2,450

61000
Petrol

Manual 5 speed

Blue

898

124

D (£160 p/a)

Hatchback

7E

SFZ9009
4081 mm
1733mm
1599mm
5
320L
1550KG
527KG
42.2MPG
61.4MPG
52.3MPG
50L
5 SPEED

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Top Speed: 104MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.1s
Engine Power BHP: 88.5BHP
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