

## Dacia Sandero Stepway 0.9 TCe Ambiance 5dr | May 2014

**ONLY 61K** 







V Light rear damage, Driving, Tidy pre-accident condition

## **Vehicle Features**

3 rear height adjustable headrests, 3 speed windscreen wipers, 4x20W radio/CD/MP3 with aux input and fingertip controls, 12V socket, 16" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS + EBD + EBA, Audible lights on warning, Automatic door locking, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Boot light, Child locks on rear doors, Chrome air vent surrounds, Chrome fog light surround, Chrome headlight surround, Chrome instrument dials, Cloth upholstery, Daytime running lights, Door open warning, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Eco mode, Electric front windows, Engine immobiliser, ESC - Electronic Stability Control + traction control, Front courtesy lights, Front fog lights, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front passenger grab handle, Front seatbelt unfastened audible+visual warnings, Front side airbags, Glovebox light, Graphite centre console, Heated rear window, Heating/ventilation unit with 4 speed fan, Height adjustable front headrests, Isofix on 2nd row outer seats, Leather wrapped steering wheel, PAS, Passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror, Rear wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Rev counter, Satin chrome roof bars, Satin chrome scuff plates, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tinted windows, USB connection

£2,450

Miles:	61000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual 5 speed
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	898
CO2 Emission:	124
Tax Band:	D (£160 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	7E
Reg:	SFZ9009

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4081mm
Width:	1733mm
Height:	1599mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	320L
Gross Weight:	1550KG
Max. Loading Weight:	527KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	52.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED



**Top Speed:** 104MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.1s

**Engine Power BHP:** 88.5BHP

